LANSERA VIRTUAL EVENTS PRICING

SERVICES INCLUDED

Exterior

STANDARD J PROFESSIONAL

Reception incl one representative/admin

Webinar

Main hall designs

Booth designs

Booth incl one representative / admin

Banners for advertising

Office Space

Video Lounge (double video monitors)

Meeting rooms

Library

Tables / Networking

One Off Event

Subscriptions / Extended Events

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Visitors per 1000 in capacity

Webinar room

Exhibition booth

Extra Avatars/Representatives per booth/webinar
Customized 3D environment (Start Package)
Re-branded 3D environment

Customized 3D Rooms (each)

Re-branded 3D Room (each)

Development / Project management per hour
Pre-Paid Time Bank 100 h

Pre-Paid Time Bank 200 h

5000 €
2000 €
3500 €
1000 €
5000 €
3000 €
2500 €
2000 €
100 €
8500 €
12000 €

LANSERA

VIRTUAL EVENTS

Data storage, data transfer, gdpr compliance, 100 incl fr start*
One Representative included from start*

One avatar is included*

One is included per booth/webinar room*

Exterior, Reception, Mainhall, Webinar, Booth

Exterior, Reception, Mainhall, Webinar, Booth

New logo, colors, signs etc in existion environment

Showroom, webinar, mainhall etc.

Showroom, webinar, mainhall etc.

Project Management, Customer Support, Onboarding

Project Management, Customer Support, Onboarding

Three year subscription

20%

Four year subscription

30%
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