

LANSERA VIRTUAL EVENTS PRICING

SERVICES INCLUDED	BASIC	STANDARD ————	PROFESSIONAL
Exterior	1	1	1
Reception incl one representative/admin	1	1	1
Webinar	1	1	1
Main hall designs		1	2
Booth designs		1	3
Booth incl one representative / admin		1	1
Banners for advertising		1	3
Office Space			1
Video Lounge (double video monitors)			1
Meeting rooms			2
Library			1
Tables / Networking			1
One Off Event	2500 €	3500 €	4500 €
Subscriptions / Extended Events	1000 €	2000 €	3000 €

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Visitors per 1000 in capacity	5000€	Data storage, data transfer, gdpr compliance,100 incl fr start*
Webinar room	2000€	One Representative included from start*
Exhibition booth	3500 €	One avatar is included*
Extra Avatars/Representatives per booth/webinar	1000€	One is included per booth/webinar room*
Customized 3D environment (Start Package)	5000€	Exterior, Reception, Mainhall, Webinar, Booth
Re-branded 3D environment	3000€	Exterior, Reception, Mainhall, Webinar, Booth
Customized 3D Rooms (each)	2500 €	New logo, colors, signs etc in existion environment
Re-branded 3D Room (each)	2000 €	Showroom, webinar, mainhall etc.
Development / Project management per hour	100 €	Showroom, webinar, mainhall etc.
Pre-Paid Time Bank 100 h	8500€	Project Management, Customer Support, Onboarding
Pre-Paid Time Bank 200 h	12 000 €	Project Management, Customer Support, Onboarding

BIGGER COMMITMENT = BIGGER DISCOUNTS Two year subscription 10%

Three year subscription 20%

Four year subscription $30^{\circ}\!\!/\!\!o$

